SCT71601Q Series
Preliminary Specification, Rev.0.8 (Be Subject to Change)
   For more information www.silicontent.com    © 2024  Silicon Content Technology Co., Ltd.   All Rights Reserved    1
Product Folder Links:  SCT71601Q Series
芯 洲 科 技
Silicon Content Technology
60V Input, 100mA  Output Current, Low Quiescent Current LDO
FEATURES

NOTE: Page numbers for previous revisions may differ from page numbers in the current version.
Revision 0.8: Sampling.
DEVICE ORDER INFORMATION
Orderable Device
Output
Voltage
Package
Package
Marking
PINS MSL
Transport Media,
Quantity
SCT71601A00QMTER Adjust eMSOP3x3-8 1A00Q 8 TBD Tape & Reel, 4000
SCT71601F50QMTER Fixed 5.0V eMSOP3x3-8 1F50Q 8 TBD Tape & Reel, 4000
SCT71601F33QMTER Fixed 3.3V eMSOP3x3-8 1F33Q 8 TBD Tape & Reel, 4000
SCT71601Q Series
For more information www.silicontent.com    © 2024  Silicon Content Technology Co., Ltd.   All Rights Reserved  3
Product Folder Links:  SCT71601Q Series
PIN CONFIGURATION
VOUT